
2024-00040987 CIVIL
MCSO DEPUTIES RESPONDED TO A CIVIL IN THE 100 BLOCK OF WILLIAM DR LOCATED IN 
MESA COUNTY CO.

(MC004919 - HEID) Sunday, December 01, 2024 3:00:00 PM  Area

2024-00041239 THEFT
DEPUTY RESPONDED TO A THEFT IN THE 2900 BLOCK OF ORCHARD AVE LOCATED WITHIN 
THE CITY OF GRAND OF JUNCTION, COUNTY OF MESA, STATE OF COLORADO.

(MC005995 - DIPILATO) Saturday, June 01, 2024 12:00:00 AM  Area

2024-00041409 CIVIL
ON 12/4/24 DEPUTIES RESPONDED TO THE 3000 BLOCK OF MARKET WAY FOR A CIVIL ISSUE

(MC004621 - CROSS) Wednesday, December 04, 2024 9:16:00 PM  Area

2024-00041441 DRUG VIOLATION
ON 12/5/2024 DEPUTIES TOOK A REPORT IN THE 2900 BLOCK OF EMERALD CIR.

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Thursday, December 05, 2024 7:34:00 AM  Area

2024-00041479 WELFARE CHECK
ON 12/05/2024 DEPUTIES TOOK A REPORT IN THE 400 BLOCK OF 32 1/8 RD REGARDING A 
WELFARE CHECK.

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Thursday, December 05, 2024 11:49:00 AM  Area

2024-00041488 HARASSMENT
DEPUTIES RESPONDED TO A HARASSMENT REPORT IN THE 600 BLOCK OF HELENA STREET.

(MC002370 - TRUJILLO) Thursday, August 01, 2024 8:00:00 AM  Area

2024-00041627 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC002666 - BRIGGS) Friday, December 06, 2024 10:11:00 AM  Area

2024-80000372 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Sunday, November 03, 2024 9:35:00 AM  Area

2024-80000373 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 04, 2024 2:40:00 PM  Area
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2024-80000374 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Saturday, November 02, 2024 3:55:00 PM  Area

2024-80000375 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Wednesday, November 06, 2024 9:45:00 AM  Area

2024-80000376 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Wednesday, October 30, 2024 10:00:00 AM  Area

2024-80000377 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, November 08, 2024 1:30:00 AM  Area

2024-80000378 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Sunday, November 10, 2024 2:30:00 PM  Area

2024-80000379 FRAUD / FORGERY

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Tuesday, November 12, 2024 8:50:00 AM  Area

2024-80000380 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Saturday, November 09, 2024 4:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000381 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Tuesday, November 12, 2024 1:10:00 PM  Area

2024-80000382 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Saturday, November 09, 2024 11:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000383 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:45:00 AM  Area

2024-80000384 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Wednesday, November 13, 2024 4:30:00 PM  Area

2024-80000385 OTHER OFFENSE

12/7/2024 9:45:10 AM Page 3 of 5



(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 14, 2024 6:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000386 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 11, 2024 11:30:00 AM  Area

2024-80000387 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, November 15, 2024 7:30:00 AM  Area

2024-80000388 SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT / PERSON

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Sunday, November 17, 2024 4:00:00 AM  Area

2024-80000389 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 21, 2024 12:20:00 PM  Area

2024-80000390 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, October 25, 2024 10:15:00 PM  Area

2024-80000391 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, November 22, 2024 7:00:00 AM  Area

2024-80000392 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 21, 2024 3:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000393 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 21, 2024 9:40:00 AM  Area

2024-80000394 LOST / FOUND PROPERTY

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Sunday, November 17, 2024 11:20:00 AM  Area

2024-80000395 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 25, 2024 10:00:00 AM  Area

2024-80000396 OTHER OFFENSE
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(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 25, 2024 11:40:00 AM  Area

2024-80000397 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 25, 2024 5:25:00 PM  Area

2024-80000398 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Monday, November 25, 2024 7:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000399 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Wednesday, November 27, 2024 12:05:00 PM  Area

2024-80000400 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 28, 2024 11:00:00 PM  Area

2024-80000401 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, November 29, 2024 10:30:00 PM  Area

2024-80000402 THEFT

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, November 28, 2024 6:55:00 PM  Area

2024-80000403 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Tuesday, December 03, 2024 4:30:00 PM  Area

2024-80000404 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, December 05, 2024 1:40:00 PM  Area

2024-80000405 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, December 05, 2024 1:45:00 PM  Area
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